
Run Date: 
Time: 

02/03/25
10:29:53 

NTA General Insurance Agency 
Carrier: SOUTHLAKE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO 

Name Of Insured: SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC 
Policy Number: PTY22102066 

Auto Liability: NO Physical Damage: YES 

Effective/Expiration Date: 02/26/2023 
Deductible Amount: 5,000.00 

Cargo: NO 

PAGE: 

/ 02/26/2024 

=========================================================================================================================== 

Late 

Claim Number: Y2210792 
Claim Status: CLOSED 
Date Of Loss: 04/28/2023 

Date Received: 05/08/2023 
Reported Claim: YES 

Description:*PHYSDAM* IV 

Name Of Driver: MOHAMMAD S PARYAN 
Date Of Birth: 03/25/1987 

Date Of Hire: 10/25/2022 

Accident State: OR 
CAUGHT FIRE 

Vehicle Make: 
Vehicle Year: 

Vehicle Vin: 
Vehicle Make#2: 
Vehicle Year#2: 

Vehicle Vin#2: 
Unreported Unit: 

Location/City: 

UnReported 

UTILITY 
2020 
1UYVS2530L3814555 
YES 
MEDFORD, I-5 

=========================================================================================================================== 

CLAIMANT 

SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC 
ADJUSTING EXPENSES 
SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC 

CLAIM TOTAL:-

STATUS COVERAGE 

I
CLOSED

,
COMP/COLL PR 

CLOSED ADJ EXP 
CLOSED COMP/COLL TOW 

NET LOSS PAID 

53,050.83 

I5,555.00 
7,300.00 

65,905.83 

NET LOSS RESRV 

0.00 

I0.00 
0.00 

o.oo I

ACTUAL RECOVERED 

2,500.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2,500.00 

INCURRED 

50,550.83 
5,555.00 
7,300.00 

63,405.83 

=========================================================================================================================== 

Late 

Claim Number: Y2211219 
Claim Status: CLOSED 
Date Of Loss: 09/01/2023 

Date Received: 09/05/2023 
Reported Claim: NO 

Description:*PHYSDAM* IV 

Name Of Driver: AHMAD YOUSIFI 
Date Of Birth: 07/07/1983 

Date Of Hire: 01/01/2023 

Accident State: OK 
HIT GUARDRAIL & RAN OFF ROAD 

Vehicle Make: 
Vehicle Year: 

Vehicle Vin: 
Vehicle Make#2: 
Vehicle Year#2: 

Vehicle Vin#2: 
Unreported Unit: 

Location/City: 

FREIGHTLINER 
2021 
3AKJHHDR8MSMA7145 
WABASH 
2021 
1JJV532D4ML247803 
NO 
ASHLAND , I-5 

=========================================================================================================================== 

CLAIMANT 

SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC 
ADJUSTING EXPENSES 
SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC(TRAIL 
SHAHEEN TRANSPORT LLC 

CLAIM TOTAL:-

STATUS COVERAGE 

CLOSED COMP/COLL PR 
CLOSED ADJ EXP 
CLOSED COMP/COLL PR 
CLOSED COMP/COLL TOW 

NET LOSS PAID 

110,000.00 
2,110.00 

35,409.01 
0.00 

141,519.o1 I 

NET LOSS RESRV 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

o.oo I

ACTUAL RECOVERED 

5,000.00 
o.oo

5,000.00 
0.00 

10,000.00 

INCURRED 

105,000.00 
2,110.00 

30,409.01 
0.00 

137,519.01 

=========================================================================================================================== 




